Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)

HEF

FC:8521 FC:8522

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

01-12-2005



J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE d States Patent and Trademark Office

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below
Individual(s)	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: BiTMICRO Networks, Inc. Internal Address: Legal Department Street Address: 45550 Northport Loop East City: Fremont State: California Country: USA Zip: 9453
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	l
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Address 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Wordmarks: BITMICRO, SECURERASE, E-D. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: BiTMICRO Networks, Inc.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2563967, 2472513, 2526194, 2472013 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No. Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
(Shabnez Kotadia) Street Address: 45550 Northport Loop East	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Fremont	8. Payment Information:
State: California Zip: 94538 Phone Number: (510) 623-2341	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: (510) 623-2342 Email Address: skotadia@bitmicro.com	Authorized User Name

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 003103 FRAME: 0644

Assignment Document: Change of Address for Registered Trademarks

1) BITMICRO Serial #: 75405425 Registration #: 2563967 2) SECURERASE Serial #: 75751241 Registration #: 2472513 3) E-DISK Serial #: 75448523 Registration #: 2526194 4) POWERGUARD Serial #: 75595943 Registration #: 2472013

Previous assigned address for these four (4) trademarks was:

48499 MILMONT DRIVE

FREMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538

Please process a change from the previous address assigned to these trademarks to our new address provided below.

Current, desired address for these four (4) trademarks is: 45550 NORTHPORT LOOP EAST FREMONT, CALIFORNIA 94538

All of these trademarks should be registered under the name BiTMICRO Networks, Inc., which is currently located on 45550 Northport Loop East, Fremont CA 94538.

Thank you very much, BiTMICRO Networks, Inc.

Dated: January 5th, 2005

Shabrelly Sotordia
Shabneez Kotadia
Reg. No. 53,153

BiTMICRO Networks, Inc. 45550 Northport Loop East Fremont, CA 94538 (510) 623-2341

RECORDED: 01/10/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003103 FRAME: 0645